
Autumn Term

Name: Class: Amount Paid:

Monday 6th September Monday 13th September Monday 20th September Monday 27th September 

Butter Chicken Curry Chicken Thigh Burger Sausage Pasta Bake Butter Chicken Curry

Butternut Squash & Chickpea Passanda Crunchy topped Macaroni Cheese Sheperdess Pie Butternut Squash & Chickpea Passanda

Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato

Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna)

Peach Melba Tray Bake Apple & Summer Fruit Crumble Chocolate Cornflake Cake Peach Melba Tray Bake

Yogurt Yogurt Yogurt Yogurt

Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit

Tuesday 7th September Tuesday 14th September Tuesday 21st September Tuesday 28th September 

Cheeseburger Beef Bolognaise Chicken Goujons Cheeseburger

Spicy Bean Burger Red Lentil Bolognaise Cheese and Tomato Pasta Bake Spicy Bean Burger

Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato

Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna)

Sweet Potato Brownie Orange & Cinnamon Poleta Cake Tutti Fruity Sponge and Custard Sweet Potato Brownie

Yogurt Yogurt Yogurt Yogurt

Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit

Wednesday 8th September Wednesday 15th September Wednesday 22nd September Wednesday 29th September 

Roast Chicken Honey Roast Gammon Roast Pork Loin Roast Chicken

Lentil Veggie Loaf Potato and Spinach Frittata Smoked Cheese and Onion Slice Lentil Veggie Loaf

Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato

Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna)

Carrott and Pineapple Muffin Mango and Coconut Slice Oaty Apple Crunch Carrott and Pineapple Muffin

Yogurt Yogurt Yogurt Yogurt

Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit

Thursday 9th September Thursday 16th September Thursday 23rd September Thursday 30th September 

Carbonara Chicken Fajita Chicken Curry Carbonara

Vegan Bolognaise Mixed Bean Fajita Rajasthan Watermelon Curry Vegan Bolognaise

Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato

Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna)

Steamed Syrup Sponge and Custard Mexican Chocolate Pudding Chocolate and Beetroot Cake Steamed Syrup Sponge and Custard

Yogurt Yogurt Yogurt Yogurt

Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit

Friday 10th September Friday 17th September Friday 24th September Friday 1st October 

Battered Fish Battered Fish Fish Fingers Battered Fish

Quorn Dog Cheesy Baked Bean Wrap Vegan Sausage Roll Quorn Dog

Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato

Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna)

Yogurt, Granola and Peaches Frozen Banana Mousse Pot Lemon and Sultana Cake Yogurt, Granola and Peaches

Yogurt Yogurt Yogurt Yogurt

Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit

Please return completed menu with payment to the school office by Wednesday 14th July 

Please note the cost is £2.30 per day

for those who pay for their school lunches

Please complete both sides of this form



Monday 4th October Monday 11th October Monday 18th October

Chicken Thigh Burger Sausage Pasta Bake Butter Chicken Curry

Crunchy topped Macaroni Cheese Sheperdess Pie Butternut Squash & Chickpea Passanda

Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato

Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Egg, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna)

Apple & Summer Fruit Crumble Chocolate Cornflake Cake Peach Melba Tray Bake

Yogurt Yogurt Yogurt

Fruit Fruit Fruit

Tuesday 5th October Tuesday 12th October Tuesday 19th October

Beef Bolognaise Chicken Goujons Cheeseburger

Red Lentil Bolognaise Cheese and Tomato Pasta Bake Spicy Bean Burger

Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato

Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna)

Orange & Cinnamon Poleta Cake Tutti Fruity Sponge and Custard Sweet Potato Brownie

Yogurt Yogurt Yogurt

Fruit Fruit Fruit

Wednesday 6th October Wednesday 13th October Wednesday 20th October

Honey Roast Gammon Roast Pork Loin Roast Chicken

Potato and Spinach Frittata Smoked Cheese and Onion Slice Lentil Veggie Loaf

Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato

Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna)

Mango and Coconut Slice Oaty Apple Crunch Carrott and Pineapple Muffin

Yogurt Yogurt Yogurt

Fruit Fruit Fruit

Thursday 7th October Thursday 14th October Thursday 21st October

Chicken Fajita Chicken Curry Carbonara

Mixed Bean Fajita Rajasthan Watermelon Curry Vegan Bolognaise

Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato

Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna)

Mexican Chocolate Pudding Chocolate and Beetroot Cake Steamed Syrup Sponge and Custard

Yogurt Yogurt Yogurt

Fruit Fruit Fruit

Friday 8th October Friday 15th October Friday 22nd October

Battered Fish Fish Fingers Battered Fish

Cheesy Baked Bean Wrap Vegan Sausage Roll Quorn Dog

Jacket Potato Jacket Potato Jacket Potato

Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna) Packed Lunch (Cheese, Ham, Tuna)

Frozen Banana Mousse Pot Lemon and Sultana Cake Yogurt, Granola and Peaches

Yogurt Yogurt Yogurt

Fruit Fruit Fruit


